To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry.

PRODUCT :

CUSTOMER :

We erased their address from this document.

CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

Order No. 2023851

Salamander Jewelry Co..ltd

We here by certify that following products were sterilized by E.O.at

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

DATE :

CODE

Iteme

Color

LOT.NO

TOTAL

QUANTITY

STERILIZED

14/ 6 /13

SPECIFICATION

CERT. NO :CM 0112/13

RESULT

DATE

CHEMICAL
TESTED

BIOLOGICAL
TESTED

CHEMICAL
TESTED

BIOLOGICAL
TESTED

Z-MLB-1.2-10.0-3
Z-MLB-1.2-8.0-3

2-CB-1.6-11.2-4
Z-MCB-1.2-8.0-3
Z-CB-1.6-10.0-4
Z-MCB-1.2-10.0-3
Z-CB-1.6-8.0-4

Z-MCB-1.2-11.2-3

STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO LABRET
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO LABRET
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL
STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL

LOT-0008

792 .
634
151 ~
149 ~
150 -
150 ~
150 -
745 -

13 Jun 56

Positive

Negative

Positive

Negative
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