To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.

CERTIFICATE OF STERILIZATION

PRODUCT:

Order No. 2023851

CERT. NO :CM 0112/13

CUSTOMER:

Salamander Jewelry Co..ltd

DATE: 14/6/13

We here by certify that following products were sterilized by E.O.at

CITY MEDICAL SUPPLY. The result of sterilization by biological indicator are passed

CODE	Iteme	Color	LOT.NO	TOTAL	STERILIZED	SPECIFICATION		RESULT		
							BIOLOGICAL	CHEMICAL	BIOLOGICAL	
·				QUANTITY	DATE	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	TESTED	
Z-MLB-1.2-10.0-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO LABRET			792 -					,	
Z-MLB-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL MICRO LABRET			634 /					-	
Z-MCB-1.2-11.2-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			151 /						
Z-CB-1.6-11.2-4	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			149 /						
Z-MCB-1.2-8.0-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL		LOT-0008	150 /	13 Jun 56	Positive	Negative	Positive	Negative	Pass
Z-CB-1.6-10.0-4	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			150 <						
Z-MCB-1.2-10.0-3	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			150 ′					1	
Z-CB-1.6-8.0-4	STERILE SURGICAL STEEL CIRCULAR BARBELL			745 /						

To protect the privacy of customers or suppliers of Salamander Jewelry. We erased their address from this document.